
St. Gregory the Great Encore Clubs 2018 - 2019

Encore/Club Moderator Age Group Meeting Day Meeting Time Meeting Location Start Date Cost

Young Writers
Allen, DeAnn 

deann.allen@stgregorys.net
4th - 7th Every Tuesday 3:45 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Large Computer Lab Sept. 4th $65 annual fee

Choir
Russell, Nancy & Sr. Judy 

nancy.russell@stgregorys.net
2nd - 8th Every Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Church Sept. 4th No Cost

Math Club
Timmerman, Mary 

mary.timmermab@stgregorys.net
6th -8th Every Tuesday During Lunch Room 6 Sept. 4th No Cost

Math Club (younger)
Martinez, Sara 

sara.martinez@stgregorys.net
3rd-5th Every Wednesday 3:45 p.m. - 4:15 p.m. Room 7 Sept.5th No Cost

Robotics
Mayhan, Rosemarie 

rosemarie.mayhan@stgregorys.net
6th - 8th Every Tuesday & Thursday During Lunch Room 8 / Science Lab Sept. 4th $15 per month

Student Council
Burch, Martha Ann 

marth.burch@stgregorys.net
4th-8th(elected positions) 2nd Tuesday of the month 3:50 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Room 1 Sept. 11th $10 annual fee

NJHS
Rosales, Sandra 

sandra.rosales@stgregorys.net

7th-8th (membership 

based on grades & teacher 

recommendations.

1st Wednesday of the month 3:35 p.m. - 4:15 p.m. Room 30 Sept. 5th $15 annual fee

Flamenco/Folklorico
Millican, Marisol 

marisol.millican@stgregorys.net

PK4 -1st                                     

2nd -5th

Every Tuesday (Pk4-1st)                               

Every Thursday (2nd-5th)
3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Room 12

Sept.11                     

Sept. 6th
$45 per month

Art Club
Barloco-Flores, Vyonne 

vyonne.barlocoflores@stgregorys.net 
4th - 8th Every Monday 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Art Room Sept. 27th

No Cost / Service Hours 

Awarded to UU Students. 

Art Club will be a 

community service group.  

Students will help with Fun 

Run Booth, banners, and 

cards for parish. Help with 

CAAC for those interested 

in Art.

Gardening
Barloco-Flores, Vyonne 

vyonne.barlocoflores@stgregorys.net 
2nd - 8th Every Thursday 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Garden Sept. 23rd $30 per semester

Rubik Cube
Zertuche, Maria 

maria.zertuche@stgregorys.net
4th & 5th 1st Tuesday of the month 4:00 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. Room 16 Sept. 4 $30 annual fee

Origami
Zertuche, Maria 

maria.zertuche@stgregorys.net
4th & 5th 2nd Tuesday of the month 4:00 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. Room 16 Sept. 11 $30 annual fee

Chess
Sandoval, Clarissa 

clarissa.sandoval@stgregorys.net
3rd-8th Every Monday 4:00 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. Library Sept. 10th $15 annual fee 

Jr. Cheerleading
Gimbel, Suzette 

suzette.gimbel@stgregorys.net
2nd-5th Every Monday 3:45 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Room 3 / Gym Sept. 10th

$40 per month + 

uniform

Mini Cheer
Garza, Gaby & Rodriguez, Tatiana 

gabriela.garza@stgregorys.net
PK4- 2nd Every Thursday 4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Room 5 Sept. 6th $40 per month

Lego Jr.
Dewey, Missy 

melissa.dewey@stgregorys.net
PK4-K Every Thursday 3:30 p.m. - -4:30 p.m. Room 20 Sept. 6th $40 per month

Robotics, Jr
Mayhan, Julie  & Rosemarie, Gabriela 

Garza
2nd-5th Every Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - -5:00p,m. Room 8 / Science Lab Sept. 4th $40 per month

Astronomy
Hoberg, Jorgen 

jorgen.hoberg@stgregorys.net
1st-8th 1st Tuesday of the month 4:00 p.m. -5:00 p.m. Music Room Sept. 4th $10 annual fee 

Spanish
Martinez, Marisol 

marisol.martinez@stgregorys.net
5th - 8th 2nd Thursday of the month 4:00 p.m. - 4:45 p.m. Room 4 Sept. 13th 

No Cost / Spanish Club will be a 

service club.  Its purpose is to 

give donations to non profit 

organizations that provide 

services to persons or people 

from Latin America.

Webby Dance
Lozano, Celina 

clozano@webbydancecompany.com

PK3 - Kinder                                   

1st - 3rd

Every Monday (Pk3-Kinder)                               

Every Wednesday (1st-3rd)
3:30 p.m. - 4:15 p.m. Room 31

Sept. 10th            

Sept. 12th

Reg. $25 &                      

$48 per month
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